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Approval Number

28

61

121

214

312

367

3603

Modified on: 01JUL24

Name of the establishment

VAN ROOI MEAT B.V.

VION BOXTEL B.V.

COMPAXO VLEES ZEVENAAR B.V.
PALI GELDROP B.V.

VION APELDOORN B.V.

VION GROENLO B.V.

WESTFORT VLEESPRODUCTEN

Total: 7 establishments

EXPORT REGISTRATION

Post code

5704RH

5281RM

6902PK

5663PG

7333NP

71413H

3401MZ

City
HELMOND

BOXTEL

ZEVENAAR

GELDROP

APELDOORN

GROENLO

IJSSELSTEIN UT
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